
Team standings
SIOUX FALLS OPEN A-1 DIV. 2

Rank Team Name
Round
Wins

%
Rounds
Played

Round
Wins

Rounds
Lost

Total
Games

Game
Wins

Total
Points

Total Pts
(Without
HDCP)

1 RED EYE 8-BALL BRIGADE 65.56 90 59.0 31.0 360 207 2,876 2872
2 THIRSTY DUCK JUST THE TIP 58.89 90 53.0 37.0 360 185 2,764 2728
3 NICKEL MIDWEST HUSTLERS 56.67 90 51.0 39.0 360 211 2,912 2912
4 GIBS HAPPY HOOKERS 56.67 90 51.0 39.0 360 181 2,903 2707
5 NICKEL UNCUT DIAMONDS 51.11 90 46.0 44.0 360 188 2,822 2778
6 NICKEL SPOT THE LEFTIES 48.89 90 44.0 46.0 360 190 2,784 2736
7 JJ'S TEAM OOPS 47.78 90 43.0 47.0 360 166 2,641 2529
8 NICKEL SPOT BREAK DANCERS 42.22 90 38.0 52.0 360 161 2,740 2624
9 RED EYE ON FIRE 40 90 36.0 54.0 360 152 2,730 2550

10 WILEYS DREAM TEAM 32.22 90 29.0 61.0 360 159 2,723 2651

Team players
SIOUX FALLS OPEN A-1 DIV. 2
GIBS HAPPY HOOKERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
5 JOE HAVELAAR 9.00 4 2 2 27 10.67 2 0 0 0 1
6 JUSTIN JAMES 8.76 64 46 18 552 11.1 6 1 0 0 1

34 BRANDON SVENDSEN 7.92 72 43 29 570 8.58 7 0 0 0 0
39 CODY JOHNSON 7.65 68 34 34 520 7.71 5 1 0 1 0
55 KYLE DONLIN C 7.34 72 32 40 521 6.79 5 0 0 1 1
77 ANDREA DONLIN 6.46 68 19 49 439 4 2 0 0 0 0
78 DERICK CHRISTIANSON 6.33 12 5 7 76 4.25 3 0 0 0 0
86 JOHN KERN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

JJ'S TEAM OOPS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
4 JAKE ZURCHER 9.00 4 3 1 36 11.5 3 0 0 0 0

12 BILL BRUGUIER 8.50 8 5 3 68 9.38 2 0 0 0 0
15 MIKE STAHL 8.37 40 25 15 318 9.95 7 0 1 1 2
17 SAMMIE KLUTMAN 8.33 12 7 5 100 9.08 3 0 0 0 0
27 JAMES KLUTMAN 8.03 32 20 12 257 9.53 5 0 2 1 0
42 NATE KLUTMAN C 7.59 64 34 30 486 7.66 4 1 0 0 0
63 TRISH GAUDIG 7.03 60 28 32 422 6.27 4 0 0 0 0
66 NATE LIESER 6.98 56 23 33 384 5.76 4 1 0 0 1
71 BRAD GAUDIG 6.67 64 21 43 427 4.92 2 0 0 0 0

NICKEL MIDWEST HUSTLERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
1 JASIN CARTRETTE 10.00 4 4 0 40 15.25 4 0 0 0 0

13 DEVIN EDQUIST-CARROLL 8.49 68 46 22 577 10.43 7 0 2 3 0
14 MICHAEL SCHAMUS 8.40 68 43 25 571 9.84 6 0 1 1 0
21 KOLBY LILLY 8.17 64 39 25 515 9.57 6 0 1 2 1
24 ZACHARY HEIL 8.08 64 38 26 517 9.08 8 0 1 0 0
38 PETE KROSCH C 7.71 68 31 37 524 7.56 5 0 0 1 0
64 CODY VOSTAD 7.00 16 7 9 112 6 2 0 0 0 0
65 TANNER STRUCK 7.00 8 3 5 56 5.88 2 0 0 0 0

NICKEL SPOT BREAK DANCERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
3 JEREMY SMITH 10.00 4 4 0 40 15.25 4 0 0 0 0

33 DUANE HAAK 7.93 72 39 33 571 8.61 10 0 0 1 0
41 BILL SULLIVAN 7.63 16 9 7 122 8 3 0 0 0 0
44 GREG GILMORE C 7.58 72 36 36 546 7.69 6 0 1 2 0
60 TROY SCHRYVERS 7.18 44 18 26 316 6.25 4 0 0 0 0
62 DOUG SIBSON 7.07 72 28 44 509 6.13 3 0 0 0 0
69 KERMIT ROEMELING 6.76 60 21 39 399 5.03 3 0 0 0 1
81 DAVID ROTH 6.00 20 6 14 120 3.5 3 0 0 0 0
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Team players
SIOUX FALLS OPEN A-1 DIV. 2
NICKEL SPOT THE LEFTIES

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
16 JOHN EIDE C 8.36 68 43 25 552 10.64 7 0 1 3 2
23 JOHN HANSEN 8.11 44 27 17 357 9.77 8 0 1 0 0
30 DOUG BLACK 8.00 20 11 9 144 8.39 5 0 0 1 2
32 JOE CROWE 7.97 72 40 32 558 8.71 6 0 0 0 2
35 SAM CHANTHARATH 7.81 16 9 7 125 7.88 2 0 0 0 0
53 CHARLIE KIRSCH 7.38 48 23 25 354 7.4 3 0 0 0 0
61 TREVOR HANSEN 7.13 60 26 34 428 6.53 4 0 0 0 0
73 JULIE CROWE 6.61 32 11 21 205 4.65 2 0 0 0 1

NICKEL UNCUT DIAMONDS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
11 BOB ROEMELING 8.55 72 47 25 607 10.48 7 1 1 0 1
22 MITCH LUND 8.13 68 40 28 553 9.18 9 1 2 0 0
47 TIM ROEMELING C 7.51 72 34 38 541 7.37 6 0 0 1 0
52 STACY CLYDE 7.38 72 34 38 524 6.96 4 0 0 0 1
56 KEVIN CRESS 7.31 72 32 40 526 6.6 6 0 0 0 0
75 MEGAN ROEDLER 6.50 4 1 3 26 4.5 1 0 0 0 0

RED EYE 8-BALL BRIGADE

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
7 BILL SHUCK 8.75 20 14 6 175 11.15 6 0 0 0 0
8 MARK HARMS 8.75 4 3 1 35 11.25 2 0 0 0 0

19 DALLAS REASONOVER C 8.26 72 46 26 595 10.17 8 2 2 3 0
25 KEITH CLAYPOOL 8.06 64 40 24 516 9.52 5 1 1 0 0
26 JOSHUA BAINES 8.04 72 41 31 579 9.18 4 0 1 2 0
37 SCOTT KENNEDY 7.72 68 36 32 525 7.84 4 1 0 0 0
51 CORY RAAB 7.45 60 27 33 447 7.2 5 0 0 0 0

RED EYE ON FIRE

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
40 ED KUIL 7.63 68 33 35 511 7.67 5 1 0 0 1
45 SKYLAR WILLMAN 7.52 48 22 26 361 7.19 4 0 1 0 0
50 JAY STAPLETON C 7.45 72 30 42 529 6.96 4 1 0 1 1
54 FRED KUIL 7.38 24 12 12 177 7.08 4 0 0 0 0
59 JAMES WARNER 7.25 20 9 11 145 6.5 5 1 0 0 0
72 JOHN FIRE 6.64 56 21 35 365 5.16 3 0 0 0 1
74 DAN ASMUS 6.55 68 25 43 439 4.84 3 0 0 1 1
85 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 4 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0

THIRSTY DUCK JUST THE TIP

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
9 FLOYD REDDAY 8.69 52 38 14 443 11.29 7 1 1 0 1

10 DEVIN HUNTER 8.57 28 20 8 240 10.75 5 1 0 1 0
28 ADAM SOUTH C 8.00 72 44 28 576 9.46 6 0 2 1 0
29 GORDON POST 8.00 32 16 16 256 8.56 3 0 0 0 0
48 JONATHAN GETACHEW 7.50 4 3 1 30 9.5 2 0 0 0 0
49 RANDY LIMKE 7.50 4 2 2 30 7.5 1 0 0 0 0
58 BJ STRANG 7.25 68 28 40 486 6.4 3 0 0 0 1
68 JUSTIN ROMEREIM 6.83 64 25 39 437 5.44 4 1 0 1 0
70 MATT SNOWDEN 6.75 24 8 16 162 5 2 0 0 0 0
79 KATRINA MIZE 6.25 4 1 3 25 3.25 1 0 0 0 0
83 BRYCE VASTENHOUT 5.50 4 0 4 22 1 0 0 0 0 0
84 SKYLER CASTILLEJA 5.00 4 0 4 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
SIOUX FALLS OPEN A-1 DIV. 2
WILEYS DREAM TEAM

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
2 DAVE JENNINGS 10.00 4 4 0 40 16.25 4 0 0 0 0

18 WENDY MORK 8.30 20 12 8 166 9.45 7 1 0 1 0
20 HEATHER SOULEK 8.18 52 29 23 417 9.08 5 0 1 1 1
31 ZEB SHEPPARD 8.00 4 2 2 32 9 2 0 0 0 0
36 QUIANA GREAVES 7.75 4 2 2 31 8 1 0 0 0 0
43 KLORI SHEPPARD C 7.59 68 31 37 516 7.46 4 0 1 1 0
46 PAT GARRY 7.52 60 29 31 451 7.22 3 0 0 1 0
57 TODD VAN SICKLER 7.31 36 17 19 263 6.86 6 2 0 0 0
67 RYAN WILBECK 6.84 32 9 23 219 4.81 3 0 0 0 0
76 KIM ALEXANDER 6.49 72 22 50 467 4.25 4 0 0 0 0
80 ASHLEY TRAN 6.25 4 1 3 25 3.75 1 0 0 0 0
82 ROSE BOHRER 5.75 4 1 3 23 2.25 1 0 0 0 0
87 JENNIE SORENSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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